
 3° FraBoLe
Framura (SP), 21/05/16

Classifica Assoluta

POS PET COGNOME NOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO DISTACCO MEDIA
1 2 CHEBREHANNA Savio ITA M CAMBIASO RISSO 0.41.22 17,98
2 32 NICOLINI Davide ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.42.19 0.00.56 17,58
3 24 QUILICO Riccardo ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.42.55 0.01.32 17,34
4 3 LAZZAROTTI Andrea ITA M ATL MASSA 0.43.41 0.02.18 17,03
5 8 VIOLA Mario ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.44.38 0.03.16 16,67
6 31 MOSTI Davide ITA M ASD ATLET. MASSA CARRARA 0.44.52 0.03.29 16,58
7 37 BARTELLONI Franco ITA M TEAM STRACARRARA 0.45.14 0.03.52 16,45
8 65 GIOVANNINI Luca ITA M ATLETICA CAUDELO 0.45.45 0.04.23 16,26
9 35 GENTILI Daniele ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 0.47.00 0.05.37 15,83
10 301 CACCIALANZA Elga ITA F ATLETICA DUE PERLE 0.47.03 0.05.40 15,81
11 33 TRENTACOSTI Lorenzo ITA M ASD ATLET. MASSA CARRARA 0.47.05 0.05.43 15,80
12 59 TAVILLA Roberto ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.47.59 0.06.36 15,51
13 6 ZAMBONI Augusto ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.48.07 0.06.45 15,46
14 66 FABBRIS Andrea ITA M ATLETICA CAUDELO 0.48.09 0.06.47 15,45
15 4 CUSINATO Matteo ITA M TRIONFO LIGURE 0.48.18 0.06.56 15,40
16 82 BICHI Romano ITA M TEAM STRACARRARA 0.48.23 0.07.01 15,37
17 86 OTTOBONI Luciano ITA M ATL BARILLA 0.48.38 0.07.16 15,30
18 10 BECCARI Roberto ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.49.36 0.08.13 15,00
19 34 VENTURINI Oreste ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 0.49.41 0.08.18 14,98
20 5 CUSINATO Franco ITA M PARCO ALPI APUANE 0.50.14 0.08.52 14,81
21 36 SQUERI Stefano ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.50.22 0.09.00 14,77
22 304 CIBEI Margherita ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.50.30 0.09.07 14,73
23 320 CERRETTO Sonia ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.50.40 0.09.17 14,69
24 43 SOLARI Giovanni ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.50.42 0.09.20 14,67
25 68 BAUDAZZI Giacomo ITA M GAS RUNNERS MASSA 0.51.00 0.09.38 14,59
26 58 SPAIRANI Carlo ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.51.07 0.09.44 14,56
27 52 FINOCCHIETTI Mirco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.51.38 0.10.16 14,41
28 93 MUSSO Ezio ITA M PODISTICA PERALTO 0.51.41 0.10.18 14,40
29 69 MUSELLA Alessandro ITA M LOL TEAM 0.51.47 0.10.24 14,37
30 16 CANTARINI Filippo ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.52.02 0.10.40 14,30
31 76 BELLANTE Ipazzio ITA M ATL. FAVARO LA SPEZIA 0.52.31 0.11.09 14,17
32 18 TOPPETTI David ITA M CLUB M. CARRARA 0.53.33 0.12.10 13,89
33 29 GERMANO Alessio ITA M LOL TEAM 0.53.34 0.12.12 13,89
34 20 CEVASCO Cristian ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.54.01 0.12.38 13,77
35 71 CASELLA Andrea ITA M LOL TEAM 0.54.15 0.12.53 13,71
36 84 OLIVERI Marco ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.54.21 0.12.58 13,69
37 22 RASO  Simone ITA M ASD BODY EMPIRE  0.54.22 0.13.00 13,68
38 64 MOGGIA Fabio ITA M LOL TEAM 0.54.26 0.13.04 13,67
39 51 D'IPPOLITO Alessandro ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.54.32 0.13.10 13,64
40 54 LAPO Rocco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.54.46 0.13.23 13,59
41 47 CAPOZZA Mirco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.54.47 0.13.25 13,58
42 1 FARINELLI Francesco ITA M CUS GENOVA 0.54.49 0.13.26 13,57
43 78 TONELLI Michele ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 0.55.41 0.14.18 13,36
44 81 MOSCATELLI Edoardo ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.56.00 0.14.37 13,29
45 70 FIOCCHI Pierfrancesco ITA M ATLETICA CASTIGLIONE NEI MONTI 0.56.22 0.15.00 13,20
46 38 DONADONI Michele ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 0.56.56 0.15.34 13,07
47 39 CHINO Pierluigi ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 0.56.57 0.15.34 13,06
48 80 MOSCATELLI Stefano ITA M 0.56.59 0.15.37 13,05
49 11 MANGINI Stefano ITA M LOL TEAM 0.57.19 0.15.56 12,98
50 96 CECCHINI Daniele ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.57.20 0.15.57 12,98
51 9 BIELLI Marco ITA M A.G. COMENSE 0.57.22 0.15.59 12,97
52 319 SHEA Moira ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.57.22 0.16.00 12,97
53 67 PORTUNATO Alessandro ITA M GAS RUNNERS MASSA 0.57.37 0.16.15 12,91
54 53 FREGOSO Gabriele ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.57.45 0.16.22 12,88
55 85 CAMPINI Alessandro ITA M ASD PODISTI PERALTO GENOVA 0.58.12 0.16.49 12,78
56 21 COMES Alberto ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.58.19 0.16.56 12,76
57 79 MOSCATELLI Marco ITA M 0.58.26 0.17.04 12,73
58 50 CUCCHETTI Alessandro ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.58.35 0.17.12 12,70
59 49 CUCCHETTI Massimiliano ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.58.35 0.17.12 12,70
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60 42 GIANARDI Maurizio ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.58.43 0.17.20 12,67
61 89 COZZA Luigi ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.58.44 0.17.21 12,67
62 77 SANNINO Matteo ITA M LOL TEAM 0.59.02 0.17.40 12,60
63 19 CALABRESI Claudio ITA M SPECTA 0.59.14 0.17.51 12,56
64 308 MARGARITA Chiara ITA F MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.59.32 0.18.09 12,50
65 7 MASCHIO Mario ITA M UNICREDIT DANTE 0.59.33 0.18.10 12,49
66 57 PALUMBO Roberto ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.59.46 0.18.24 12,45
67 48 CIPRIANO Luca ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.59.59 0.18.36 12,40
68 98 MANUZZI Massimo ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1.00.01 0.18.38 12,40
69 40 MORTOLA Alessandro ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 1.00.12 0.18.50 12,36
70 56 MEROLA Francesco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.00.16 0.18.54 12,34
71 14 ALESSANDRINI Roberto ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1.00.20 0.18.58 12,33
72 95 CONCINA Andrea ITA M ROAD RUNNER MILANO 1.00.26 0.19.03 12,31
73 23 MEDONE Enrico ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.00.27 0.19.04 12,31
74 13 STAGNARO Sergio ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.00.40 0.19.18 12,26
75 306 VALLEBELLA Emanuela ITA F ASD CHIAVARI TIGULLIO 1.00.46 0.19.24 12,24
76 30 MAZZA Maurizio+B80 ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.00.53 0.19.30 12,22
77 12 PIRONDI Fabio ITA M ATL. MDS PANARIAGROUP 1.01.15 0.19.53 12,15
78 61 SANGUINETI Angelo ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.01.18 0.19.55 12,14
79 318 TUMATTI Sara ITA F ROAD RUNNER MILANO 1.01.26 0.20.03 12,11
80 63 REZZANO Edoardo ITA M LOL TEAM 1.02.01 0.20.38 12,00
81 88 MAGISTRO Leonardo ITA M ARC ACTIVE TEAM 1.02.54 0.21.31 11,83
82 321 PRINAPORI Roberta ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.02.54 0.21.31 11,83
83 74 COSIMO Agostino ITA M 1.03.11 0.21.48 11,78
84 83 ROCCA Matteo ITA M 1.03.19 0.21.57 11,75
85 73 MARIANI Luca ITA M 1.03.28 0.22.06 11,72
86 313 INNOCENTI Clara ITA F ENTELLA RUNNING 1.03.29 0.22.07 11,72
87 302 BUCCOLIERI Luisa ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1.03.34 0.22.11 11,71
88 317 FERSINI Laura ITA F SAI ALESSANDRIA 1.03.34 0.22.12 11,70
89 44 BAUDONE Vittorio ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.03.42 0.22.20 11,68
90 305 ONETO Andreina ITA F ATLETICA RAPALLO 1.03.46 0.22.24 11,67
91 309 BALDINI Michela ITA F DLF SPEZIA MARATHON  1.04.01 0.22.38 11,62
92 87 TADEI Alessandro ITA M LOL TEAM 1.04.10 0.22.48 11,59
93 28 DELLA LUCIA Marco ITA M LOL TEAM 1.04.17 0.22.54 11,57
94 72 CONTI Ernesto ITA M LBM SPORT ROMA 1.04.29 0.23.06 11,54
95 307 BARSANTI Simona ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.04.35 0.23.12 11,52
96 322 CRESCI Simona ITA F MSRT 1.04.44 0.23.22 11,49
97 91 PIETRONAVE Luca ITA M ASD MARINA SPORTING CLUB LAVAGN 1.04.45 0.23.22 11,49
98 312 MERCANDINO Elisabetta ITA F BIELLA 1.06.47 0.25.24 11,14
99 314 LUSARDI PAGANETT Cristina ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1.06.47 0.25.25 11,14
100 94 CICHERO Paolo ITA M 1.07.12 0.25.50 11,07
101 315 MORI Fedrerica ITA F 1.07.14 0.25.51 11,07
102 90 Penco Claudio ITA M PODISTI VALPOLCEVERA 1.08.40 0.27.18 10,83
103 41 SARTORI Luca ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 1.09.00 0.27.37 10,78
104 25 CAFFERATA Alessandro ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 1.09.13 0.27.51 10,75
105 323 MORANDI Elisa ITA F 1.10.27 0.29.04 10,56
106 97 PASSARI Paolo ITA M 1.10.27 0.29.04 10,56
107 92 MAINERI Marco ITA M 1.12.04 0.30.42 10,32
108 60 LAZZAROTTO Giuliano ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.12.12 0.30.49 10,31
109 310 SPINELLI  Gigliola ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.12.22 0.31.00 10,28
110 45 BECCHETTI Christian ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.12.59 0.31.36 10,19
111 55 LORGNA Gianluigi ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.13.29 0.32.07 10,12
112 75 PORTESINE Marco ITA M 1.14.47 0.33.24 9,95
113 303 TAGLIAFERRO Elena ITA F 1.14.53 0.33.31 9,94
114 15 PASERO Cristian ITA M 1.14.54 0.33.31 9,93
115 17 IANNI Mario ITA M LOL TEAM 1.15.04 0.33.42 9,91
116 27 BIANCHI Simone ITA M LOL TEAM 1.15.04 0.33.42 9,91
117 311 BONNI Paola ITA F GAS RUNNERS MASSA 1.16.29 0.35.07 9,73
118 316 PARMIGIANI Elena ITA F 1.17.35 0.36.13 9,59
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119 26 CASTELLINI Gianluca ITA M LOL TEAM 1.28.41 0.47.19 8,39
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 3° FraBoLe
Framura (SP), 21/05/16

Classifica Maschile

POS PET COGNOME NOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO MEDIA
1 2 CHEBREHANNA Savio ITA M CAMBIASO RISSO 0.41.22 17,98
2 32 NICOLINI Davide ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.42.19 17,58
3 24 QUILICO Riccardo ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.42.55 17,34
4 3 LAZZAROTTI Andrea ITA M ATL MASSA 0.43.41 17,03
5 8 VIOLA Mario ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.44.38 16,67
6 31 MOSTI Davide ITA M ASD ATLET. MASSA CARRARA 0.44.52 16,58
7 37 BARTELLONI Franco ITA M TEAM STRACARRARA 0.45.14 16,45
8 65 GIOVANNINI Luca ITA M ATLETICA CAUDELO 0.45.45 16,26
9 35 GENTILI Daniele ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 0.47.00 15,83
10 33 TRENTACOSTI Lorenzo ITA M ASD ATLET. MASSA CARRARA 0.47.05 15,80
11 59 TAVILLA Roberto ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.47.59 15,51
12 6 ZAMBONI Augusto ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.48.07 15,46
13 66 FABBRIS Andrea ITA M ATLETICA CAUDELO 0.48.09 15,45
14 4 CUSINATO Matteo ITA M TRIONFO LIGURE 0.48.18 15,40
15 82 BICHI Romano ITA M TEAM STRACARRARA 0.48.23 15,37
16 86 OTTOBONI Luciano ITA M ATL BARILLA 0.48.38 15,30
17 10 BECCARI Roberto ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.49.36 15,00
18 34 VENTURINI Oreste ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 0.49.41 14,98
19 5 CUSINATO Franco ITA M PARCO ALPI APUANE 0.50.14 14,81
20 36 SQUERI Stefano ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.50.22 14,77
21 43 SOLARI Giovanni ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.50.42 14,67
22 68 BAUDAZZI Giacomo ITA M GAS RUNNERS MASSA 0.51.00 14,59
23 58 SPAIRANI Carlo ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.51.07 14,56
24 52 FINOCCHIETTI Mirco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.51.38 14,41
25 93 MUSSO Ezio ITA M PODISTICA PERALTO 0.51.41 14,40
26 69 MUSELLA Alessandro ITA M LOL TEAM 0.51.47 14,37
27 16 CANTARINI Filippo ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.52.02 14,30
28 76 BELLANTE Ipazzio ITA M ATL. FAVARO LA SPEZIA 0.52.31 14,17
29 18 TOPPETTI David ITA M CLUB M. CARRARA 0.53.33 13,89
30 29 GERMANO Alessio ITA M LOL TEAM 0.53.34 13,89
31 20 CEVASCO Cristian ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.54.01 13,77
32 71 CASELLA Andrea ITA M LOL TEAM 0.54.15 13,71
33 84 OLIVERI Marco ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.54.21 13,69
34 22 RASO  Simone ITA M ASD BODY EMPIRE  0.54.22 13,68
35 64 MOGGIA Fabio ITA M LOL TEAM 0.54.26 13,67
36 51 D'IPPOLITO Alessandro ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.54.32 13,64
37 54 LAPO Rocco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.54.46 13,59
38 47 CAPOZZA Mirco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.54.47 13,58
39 1 FARINELLI Francesco ITA M CUS GENOVA 0.54.49 13,57
40 78 TONELLI Michele ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 0.55.41 13,36
41 81 MOSCATELLI Edoardo ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.56.00 13,29
42 70 FIOCCHI Pierfrancesco ITA M ATLETICA CASTIGLIONE NEI MONTI 0.56.22 13,20
43 38 DONADONI Michele ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 0.56.56 13,07
44 39 CHINO Pierluigi ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 0.56.57 13,06
45 80 MOSCATELLI Stefano ITA M 0.56.59 13,05
46 11 MANGINI Stefano ITA M LOL TEAM 0.57.19 12,98
47 96 CECCHINI Daniele ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.57.20 12,98
48 9 BIELLI Marco ITA M A.G. COMENSE 0.57.22 12,97
49 67 PORTUNATO Alessandro ITA M GAS RUNNERS MASSA 0.57.37 12,91
50 53 FREGOSO Gabriele ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.57.45 12,88
51 85 CAMPINI Alessandro ITA M ASD PODISTI PERALTO GENOVA 0.58.12 12,78
52 21 COMES Alberto ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.58.19 12,76
53 79 MOSCATELLI Marco ITA M 0.58.26 12,73
54 50 CUCCHETTI Alessandro ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.58.35 12,70
55 49 CUCCHETTI Massimiliano ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.58.35 12,70
56 42 GIANARDI Maurizio ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.58.43 12,67
57 89 COZZA Luigi ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.58.44 12,67
58 77 SANNINO Matteo ITA M LOL TEAM 0.59.02 12,60
59 19 CALABRESI Claudio ITA M SPECTA 0.59.14 12,56
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60 7 MASCHIO Mario ITA M UNICREDIT DANTE 0.59.33 12,49
61 57 PALUMBO Roberto ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.59.46 12,45
62 48 CIPRIANO Luca ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 0.59.59 12,40
63 98 MANUZZI Massimo ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1.00.01 12,40
64 40 MORTOLA Alessandro ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 1.00.12 12,36
65 56 MEROLA Francesco ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.00.16 12,34
66 14 ALESSANDRINI Roberto ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1.00.20 12,33
67 95 CONCINA Andrea ITA M ROAD RUNNER MILANO 1.00.26 12,31
68 23 MEDONE Enrico ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.00.27 12,31
69 13 STAGNARO Sergio ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.00.40 12,26
70 30 MAZZA Maurizio+B80 ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.00.53 12,22
71 12 PIRONDI Fabio ITA M ATL. MDS PANARIAGROUP 1.01.15 12,15
72 61 SANGUINETI Angelo ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.01.18 12,14
73 63 REZZANO Edoardo ITA M LOL TEAM 1.02.01 12,00
74 88 MAGISTRO Leonardo ITA M ARC ACTIVE TEAM 1.02.54 11,83
75 74 COSIMO Agostino ITA M 1.03.11 11,78
76 83 ROCCA Matteo ITA M 1.03.19 11,75
77 73 MARIANI Luca ITA M 1.03.28 11,72
78 44 BAUDONE Vittorio ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.03.42 11,68
79 87 TADEI Alessandro ITA M LOL TEAM 1.04.10 11,59
80 28 DELLA LUCIA Marco ITA M LOL TEAM 1.04.17 11,57
81 72 CONTI Ernesto ITA M LBM SPORT ROMA 1.04.29 11,54
82 91 PIETRONAVE Luca ITA M ASD MARINA SPORTING CLUB LAVAGN 1.04.45 11,49
83 94 CICHERO Paolo ITA M 1.07.12 11,07
84 90 Penco Claudio ITA M PODISTI VALPOLCEVERA 1.08.40 10,83
85 41 SARTORI Luca ITA M ATLETICA DUE PERLE 1.09.00 10,78
86 25 CAFFERATA Alessandro ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 1.09.13 10,75
87 97 PASSARI Paolo ITA M 1.10.27 10,56
88 92 MAINERI Marco ITA M 1.12.04 10,32
89 60 LAZZAROTTO Giuliano ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.12.12 10,31
90 45 BECCHETTI Christian ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.12.59 10,19
91 55 LORGNA Gianluigi ITA M DLF SPEZIA MARATHON 1.13.29 10,12
92 75 PORTESINE Marco ITA M 1.14.47 9,95
93 15 PASERO Cristian ITA M 1.14.54 9,93
94 17 IANNI Mario ITA M LOL TEAM 1.15.04 9,91
95 27 BIANCHI Simone ITA M LOL TEAM 1.15.04 9,91
96 26 CASTELLINI Gianluca ITA M LOL TEAM 1.28.41 8,39
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1 301 CACCIALANZA Elga ITA F ATLETICA DUE PERLE 0.47.03 15,81
2 304 CIBEI Margherita ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.50.30 14,73
3 320 CERRETTO Sonia ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.50.40 14,69
4 319 SHEA Moira ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.57.22 12,97
5 308 MARGARITA Chiara ITA F MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.59.32 12,50
6 306 VALLEBELLA Emanuela ITA F ASD CHIAVARI TIGULLIO 1.00.46 12,24
7 318 TUMATTI Sara ITA F ROAD RUNNER MILANO 1.01.26 12,11
8 321 PRINAPORI Roberta ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.02.54 11,83
9 313 INNOCENTI Clara ITA F ENTELLA RUNNING 1.03.29 11,72
10 302 BUCCOLIERI Luisa ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1.03.34 11,71
11 317 FERSINI Laura ITA F SAI ALESSANDRIA 1.03.34 11,70
12 305 ONETO Andreina ITA F ATLETICA RAPALLO 1.03.46 11,67
13 309 BALDINI Michela ITA F DLF SPEZIA MARATHON  1.04.01 11,62
14 307 BARSANTI Simona ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.04.35 11,52
15 322 CRESCI Simona ITA F MSRT 1.04.44 11,49
16 312 MERCANDINO Elisabetta ITA F BIELLA 1.06.47 11,14
17 314 LUSARDI PAGANETT Cristina ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1.06.47 11,14
18 315 MORI Fedrerica ITA F 1.07.14 11,07
19 323 MORANDI Elisa ITA F 1.10.27 10,56
20 310 SPINELLI  Gigliola ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.12.22 10,28
21 303 TAGLIAFERRO Elena ITA F 1.14.53 9,94
22 311 BONNI Paola ITA F GAS RUNNERS MASSA 1.16.29 9,73
23 316 PARMIGIANI Elena ITA F 1.17.35 9,59
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